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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/06/2022 a 30/06/2022

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/06/2022      234,000        0,000        0,000      234,000    7.000,000   13.524,418 
                                           02/06/2022      187,400        0,000        0,000      187,400        0,000   13.337,018 
                                           03/06/2022      432,000        0,000        0,000      432,000        0,000   12.905,018 
                                           06/06/2022    1.091,000        0,000        0,000    1.091,000        0,000   11.814,018 
                                           07/06/2022      189,000        0,000        0,000      189,000        0,000   11.625,018 
                                           08/06/2022      289,000        0,000        0,000      289,000        0,000   11.336,018 
                                           09/06/2022       97,000        0,000        0,000       97,000        0,000   11.239,018 
                                           10/06/2022      625,000        0,000        0,000      625,000        0,000   10.614,018 
                                           13/06/2022      895,000        0,000        0,000      895,000        0,000    9.719,018 
                                           14/06/2022    1.276,000        0,000        0,000    1.276,000        0,000    8.443,018 
                                           15/06/2022    1.004,100        0,000        0,000    1.004,100        0,000    7.438,918 
                                           20/06/2022    1.132,600        0,000        0,000    1.132,600        0,000    6.306,318 
                                           21/06/2022    1.275,000        0,000        0,000    1.275,000        0,000    5.031,318 
                                           22/06/2022      871,000        0,000        0,000      871,000    7.000,000   11.160,318 
                                           23/06/2022    1.218,100        0,000        0,000    1.218,100        0,000    9.942,218 
                                           24/06/2022    1.166,500        0,000        0,000    1.166,500        0,000    8.775,718 
                                           25/06/2022      422,000        0,000        5,000      427,000        0,000    8.348,718 
                                           27/06/2022      826,500        0,000        0,000      826,500        0,000    7.522,218 
                                           28/06/2022    1.136,000        0,000        0,000    1.136,000        0,000    6.386,218 
                                           29/06/2022    1.511,000        0,000        0,000    1.511,000        0,000    4.875,218 
                                           30/06/2022      508,000        0,000        0,000      508,000        0,000    4.367,218 
      Total DIESEL                                      16.386,200        0,000        5,000   16.391,200   14.000,000              

Total                                                   16.386,200        0,000        5,000   16.391,200   14.000,000              
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